Essential Indian Indices

Name

Nifty-50
Nifty Bank
Sensex
India VIX
Gold MCX

Crude Oil MCX

As of Most Recent Market Close

Open / Close LTP

O 0 0 0 0 O

TM Day Trader

22545.05
48743.80
74612.43
13.3075
85,210.00

6,126.00

www.tmdaytrader.com

Change

-2.50
+135.45
10.31
-0.4075
-664.00

-9.00

Change%

-0.01%
+0.28%
0.01
-2.97%
-0.77

-0.15
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